Coast Redwoods Art Association Crescent Harbor Art Gallery

Online Sales Artist Agreement

(Optional – Complete this form only if you want your art displayed on our website)

Name:	:: Arti	ist Member Number:
Phone:	e: Em	ail:
Artist a	agrees to the following:	
> >	Artist must be a member in good standing of the Coast Redwood Art Association. Provide personal data such as artist bio, photograph, and Email. Pay commission for any artwork sold online at current gallery rates. Artist is responsible for packaging and shipping artwork.	
Gallery agrees to the following:		
>	Photograph artwork (digital art and photography can use graphic files). Post artist bio and photo(s) of artwork on website. Provide a means for sales transactions of artwork.	
Copyright Release for Submitted Artwork		
I hereby grant to Coast Redwoods Art Association permission to use the copyrighted material in digital format. I am granting the Coast Redwoods Art Association permission for non-exclusive rights to use the image, and/or art object submitted in online display, marketing, and sales of the artwork.		
>	Artist must submit written intent to cancel. Not responsible for 3 rd party pirating of art images a The Gallery will place a watermark in the image to p the image for profit.	
I have r	read and agree to the Art Gallery Copyright Licensing	Agreement

Signature: _____ Date: _____